1/14/26, 10:37 AM Gmail - Fwd: NEW ORDER

M Gma|l Agib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: NEW ORDER

Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk> Wed, Jan 14, 2026 at 10:22 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vandagraph.co.uk>, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@vandagraph.co.uk>, Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@vandagraph.co.uk>, Emily Morton
<emily.morton@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine
Viamed & Vandagraph
+44 (0) 7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: alex <alex@bubble-diving.com>
Date: Tue, 13 Jan 2026, 22:26

Subject: NEW ORDER
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Hello Ryan
We would like to order you

TEK21TEKOX 7910201 qty 4
0110217 R-17VAN QTY 6

Bonne Journée
Alexandre

0640 19 16 18
alex@bubble-diving.com
BUBBLE DIVING
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